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
property. Many extras. Owner
selling due to health reasons.

PEEK-A-BOO TRAIL

Winterized cottage, close to Bay. 3
bedrooms, 4 pc. bath, full basement.
Water and septic. 100 amp. service.
Year round road. Full Price
$28,900.00.

12 storey brick home in exc. con-
dition. Living rm. dining rm. mod.
kitchen w/ coloured stove and
fridge, 2 large bedrooms, sunroom
and bath up. Full basement. Lovely
older home with oak floors and trim.
Ideal business location.

WAHNEKEWENING BEACH
Cottage, close to Bay on lot 100 x 150.
Lrg. living rm. 2 bedrooms, kitchen
3 pc. bath, stove and fridge and some
furnishings to remain. Panelled
walls.

PERKINSFIELD

Lovely brick bungalow on lot 75 x
175. Modern kitchen, family room
w / fireplace on main floor. 3
bedrooms, 4 pc. bath. Full
basement. Mortg. 1034 per cent.
BRAMHALL PARK

Double mobile home. 3 bdrs. Idry
rm. living rm. w/ sliding doors, oil
heated and air conditioned. 2 storage
sheds. Lot fully landscaped
HUGEL AVE. W.

Beautiful brick bungalow. Cut stone
fireplace in liv. rm. dining rm. 12 x
22 3 bdrs. family rm. 4 pc. bath on
main floor Full basement,
recreation rm. 1 bdr. 4 pc. bath.
Patio doors to sundeck 12 x 18,
Immaculate condition.

LOTS AND ACREAGE
Port Severn - Large building lot,
serv. w/ water, close fo Bay

Montreal Street serviced lot

$11,700.00.
41 Acres, close to town, Tiny Twsp.

Port McNicoll - bldg. lot serv. with
water.

Mo. 28 Hwy
MUTTART HOMES (P.O_Box 534), Peterborough

Phone (T05) T43-4472 (Collect)
Ask for Mr. Don Brisbin

V| FITZGERALD

Real Estate Broker

Perkinsfield Office
526-3771

—526-4211—

" A FAMILY NAME IN REAL ESTATE SINCE 1874"

GORD HANNA LINDA LEWIS
534-THE21 5497297

BECKY MARCHILDON CHARLIE BEMAN HON HUGHES
524-7910 528-24327 5264210

212 King St. Midlang

HERB HEDLUND
534.2993

Real Estate Broker

At the Crossroads — Open 7 days a week

Jane Macksey Lazelle Lang John Swan Philip Goldring
361-1235 526-6141 533-2142 3611216 Steven Lowes
Steve Sharko Bill Cook Dave Finkelman I Manager
526.4304 3612354 526.6004 Claude Bingley

526-4694

~DEAN

PRI e AL ESTATELINITED
bl 301 KING ST MIDLAND

Midland 526-4211 Severn Falls 686-7900

OFFICE SPACE

3 office suites available downtown Midland, 280
sq. ft., 210 sq. ft. and 592 sq. ft. All utilities and
parking included.

Call Gord Hanna 526-4211

Elmvale - Village out
skirts, 3 bdrm. bungalow,
large living room and eat
in kitchen. Asking $31,500,
Call Mary Foster, 322
1118 or 726-3111. R.
Saunders Real Estate

You will find on these 25 green acres
of Pines and Maples. Finish smali
Cabin Shell now and enjoy summer
at nearby Georgian Bay

1431 LAFONTAINE
Gasoline station, work shop plus
family home on good location
suitable for hardware store,
manufacturing or body repair. Only
$10,000. down, easy terms.

1429 ESTATE SALE - PENETANG
Well kept 12 storey 2 bedroom
aluminum siding home on beautiful
14 acre and grounds, fast possession,
for the asking price of $32,500.00.
1376, 1358, 1405

WATERFRONT GEORGIAN BAY
Tanner’'s Beach - 50' x 145° level lot,
good fishing in Sturgeon Bay. Just
$19.000.00.

Honey Harbour Area - 100° x 200
treed lot, septic system installed
Only $16,900.00.

Waubaushene Area 1 Acre 338’
lakefront, road access, $15,000,
Down.

1410 COUNTRY SETTING
Bungalow, 2 baths, 3 bedrooms,
T. V. room with patio doors to 16 x
32" pool double garage and large 200
x 150 ft. lot.

1406 CLOSE TO PARK

1Yz storey stucco, 2 baths, 3
bedrooms, large kitchen, living and
dining rooms, only $30,900.00.

1423 CUSTOMBUILT WEST SIDE
Brick Sidesplit, living dinihg room
with broadloom, 3 bedrooms,
finished basement. Rec room and
sauna. Spotless

1387 GRANDVIEW BEACH
Well insulated 2 bedroom bungalow,
electric heat, good well, approved
septic system, asking $25,900.00.

61 acres, Restaurant, Gas Pumps
Boat repair and storage. modern
bungalow, good location for a trailer
camp.

1409 PENETANGUISHENE
Beautiful view of Bay, large modern
bungalow, 4'2 acres fronting on both
Church and Fox Streets

1407 - 1408 TEE-PEE POINT

2 Frame cottages, one unfinished, 4
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
fireplace and large rec. rm. Attached garage -
large lot. Located on Woodland Drive, close to
the Beach. Asking only $53,900. Call today for an
appointment. 7-89.

$23.500.

Insulated Cottage on 100" x 150° lot, located near
Georgian Bay, at Conc. 16 of Tiny Twp. 7-94.
ORR LAKE:

Shady Acres is where this excellent 12 x 60" El
Monte Mobile Home is set up, with its own well
and septic system. Full Price - $15,900. for a
year-round cottage, or permanent home!! 7.99.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY WOODLAND
BEACH:

Cottages - Eight (8) Rental Units, with room for
expansion. Present owner retiring. Vendor will
provide excellent financing, for purchaser! 7-95.

KLONDIKE PARK:
$23,500. - 4 bdrm. mobile home, with Expando, on
a beautifully landscaped lot. This lovely {reed
park offers Tennis, swimming, fishing golfing.
Try an offer!! - 7-96.

JOHNSON
CARNEY =

RELOCAN

Elmvale
322-3131

Wasaga Beach
Woodland Beach

$17,500. LOT:

Near Elmvale. Excellent residential lot Ya
Acre, fronting on No. 92 Highway. Just a short
drive to shopping and school areas. 7-97
ELMVALE HOME: .

Reduced $6,000. - Owner anxious to sell. Now
asking $41,900. only for this Three-bdrm., 4-Yr
old Bungalow, with full basement, on a 66" x 132
lot on sewers and town water. Convenience to
shopping / schools. Don‘t wait!!! Call today! 7
55.

ARTIST'S DREAM?T STEAK HOUSE?
MACHINE SHOP? (with BIG Truck-sized
Doors??7):

Or an Antique and furniture refinishing
business (which it Is now!!!) Owner wants to
retire. 1,900 sq. ft., building with upstairs area
for studio or apartment. Asking only $41,900.,
with financing available. Located on No. 27
Hwy., just five (5) miles south of Midland!! 7-65
WOODLAND BEACH HOMES:

Let us show you three permanent homes at
Woodland Beach. 2, 3 and 4 bedrooms. All nicely
treed large lots and all three have many extra’s
Priced from $35,500. 7-71/ 74/ B0,

ELMVALE AREA FARM:

One of the best producing farms in this area. 100
Acres - workable, with two ponds and a 4
bedroom good house, 40° x B0° barn. Asking
$85,000. 7-83.

ELMVALE BUNGALOW:

Beautifully finished and lovely decor in this
three-bdrm. bungalow, with nicely landscaped
property, right in Eimvale. Call to see today!!!
7-54.

JUST LISTED:

$69.500. Prime residentlal property - 400° on
Highway No. 27. Approximately 22 Acres. Home
has four bedrooms, living room, family room
and a two-car garage. Owner anxious to sell. Call
today to make your offer!! 7-101.

MODULAR LIVING:

Here’s a 2-yr. New Double Wide Bendix Modular
Home. Two-bdrm., one with bath en suite and an
additional 4-pc. bath. Also with family room.
Included are draperies, fridge, range and hood,
utility shed (10 x 12°) T.V. Tower, with head and
booster. Asking $26,500. Owner returning to City.
Land rental of $64.10 per month. At Klondike
Park!! 7-93.

LOTS AND ACREAGE - ELMVALE AREA:

4lotsin all: 4 in Area/ 2 in Town, from $9,500 to
$50,000. We have cottages and lots listed from

Wasaga Beach to Thunder Bay Beach. Let us
serve you today!

Don Rumble 322- 113 Dave Roy 322-1283
Don Beardsall 322-2617 Charlie Shaw 322.1253
Yola Miandro 429-3545 Bob Storey 322-2400
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